Revised 2/1/23

Dillsburg Elem-AS

23 First Student Day

2-5 CAIU staff and Student OFF

12 CAIU Staff and Student OFF

14 CAIU ACT 80 Yz day, Students OFF
PM

12 CAIU ACT 80 > Day, Students OFF
PM

14 CAIU Staff and Students OFF

17 CAIU ACT 80 Day - Students OFF

4 CAIU ACT 80 = Day, Students OFF
PM
7 CAIU Staff and Students OFF
23 CAIU Staff Inservice - Students OFF
(Trade)
24-28 CAIU Staff and Students OFF

1 End Ist Marking Period

15 Weather Emergency-OFF

22 CAIU ACT 80 2 Day, Students OFF
PM

23-30 CAIU staff and Students OFF

2 CAIU staff and Students OFF

11 CAIU ACT 80 2 Day, Students OFF
PM

13 CAIU Staff Inservice - Students OFF

16 CAIU Staff and Students OFF

23 CAIU Staff and Students OFF

25 Weather Emergency-OFF

30 Virtual Instruction — South Mountain
Elem Only (EIT)

18 End 2nd Marking Period

Northern York County School District

South Mountain Elem-AS

FEBRUARY ‘23

CAPITAL AREA INTERMEDIATE UNIT | 2022-2023 CALENDAR
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Days Per Month

August

September

October
Novemb

er

December

January
February
March
April
May
June
TOTAL

8 CAIU ACT 80 2 Day, Students OFF
PM

13 CAIU Staff and Students OFF

17 Makeup day-school in session

20 CAIU staff and Students OFF

(2/17/23 1t makeup day)

8 CAIU ACT 80 - Day, Students
OFF PM
10 Makeup day-school in session
13 CAIU ACT 80 Day - Students OFF

(3/10/23 2nd makeup day)

31 End of 3d Marking Period

5 CAIU Staff Inservice - Students
OFF (Trade)

6-10 CAIU Staff and Students OFF

12 CAIU ACT 80 = Day, Students
OFF PM

24-28 — PSSA Testing Dates

10 CAIU ACT 80 2 Day, Students
OFF PM
29 CAIU Staff and Students OFF

1-12 — PSSA Testing Dates
15-26 — Keystone Exam Dates

8 Student Early Dismissal-Last
Student Day
9 Last Staff Day

8 End of 4th Marking Period

(District last day 6/7)

Student Staff
7 13
19 19
19 20
17 18
15 15
17 18
18 18
22 23
16 17
22 22
6 7
178* 190


http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php

CAPITAL AREA INTERMEDIATE UNIT | 2022-2023 CALENDAR
Revised 2/1/23 Northern York County School District
Dillsburg Elem-AS South Mountain Elem-AS

DAYS PER MONTH

STUDENTS STAFF
August 6 12
September 19 19
October 19 20
November 17 18
December 15 15
January 17 18
February 18 18
March 22 23
April 16 17
May 22 22
June 6 7
TOTAL 178* 190

*2 full Act 80 inservice days count as instructional time to equal 180 days/year

First Day for Students: August 23, 2022

Last Day for Students: June 8, 2023

Teacher In-Service/ACT 80 Dates (no school for students): October 17, November 23, January
13, March 13, April 5

Labor Day (staff and students OFF): September 2-5, 2022

Staff and Students OFF. October 14, 2022

Fall Break (staff and students OFF): November 23-28, 2022

Winter Break (staff and students OFF): December 23, 2022 - January 2, 2023

Martin Luther King Day (staff and students OFF): January 16, 2023

Staff and Students OFF: January 23, 2023, February 13, 2023

President’s Day (staff and students OFF): February 20, 2023

Spring Break (staff and students OFF): April 6-10, 2023

Memorial Day (staff and students OFF): May 29, 2023

MAKEUP DATES

(dates are subject to change)

3. All other makeup days will be added to the end of the school
year. The last teacher day will be the next day following the last

student day.
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